UNDERGRADUATE

Traditional Undergraduate*
BSB
BCHS
NURS
RCAS
SOE
SOIS

14.9
15.0
12.2
15.2
15.2
14.8
14.3

14.8
15.0
12.6
15.2
14.9
14.9
14.1

2022

14.8
15.0
14.5
14.5
14.9
14.7
145

Change

2023 2024 '20-'24
15.0 15.4 0.5
15.2 15.5 0.5
14.9 15.6 3.4
14.6 15.5 0.3
15.1 15.3 0.1
15.0 15.2 0.4
13.9 15.7 1.4
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